Street Names

Academy Street
Ackerson Road

Adams Road
Allamuchy Road
Allamuchy-Johnsonburg Road
Alphano Road
Andersen Road
Asbury-Anderson Road
Asbury-Broadway Road
Axford Avenue

Beaver Drive

Belvidere Avenue
Belvidere Road

Bilby Road

Blair Place
Bloomsbury Road
Bowerstown Road
Brainards Road

Brass Castle Road
Bridge Street
Bridgeville-Hope Road
Broad Street

Browns Lane
Buchannan Road
Cedar Lake Road
Cemetery Road
Changewater Road
Columbia Street
Cleveland Road

Dark Moon Road
Decatur Street (portion of rd.)
Delaware Road
Democracy Road
Dogwood Road

Edge Hill Road

Edison Road

Edison Quarry Road
Eisenhower Road
Ervey Road

Fourth Street

Franklin Road (f.k.a. Bryants Rd.)
Gaston Place

Gercles Loop

Green Street
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Street Numbers

625

681

675

517, 612
612

613

632

632

643

625

618

624, 649
646

665

601, 602
632

649

621

623

602

519

630 Spur, 621 Spur
519 Spur
674

616

613

645

676 Spur
671

519, 661
676

605, 609, 616
672

521 Spur
607

633

680 Spur
673

669

621

634

519 Spur
519 Spur
676

Township

Oxford

Frelinghuysen

Blairstown

Independence, Allamuchy & Frelinghuysen
Allamuchy & Frelinghuysen
Independence & Allamuchy
Franklin & Mansfield
Franklin, Washington Twp., & Mansfield
Franklin

Oxford

White

Oxford, Washington Twp.
Harmony, Lopatcong & Phillipsburg
Hackettstown & Independence
Blairstown & Hardwick
Greenwich & Franklin
Washington Twp.

Harmony

Washington Twp. &White
Blairstown

White & Hope

Washington Twp., Harmony
Pohatcong

Blairstown

Blairstown

Independence

Washington Twp.

Knowlton

Blairstown

Frelinghuysen

Knowlton

Knowlton, Knowlton & Hope, Knowlton
Blairstown

Hope

Blairstown

Franklin

Oxford & White

Blairstown

Allamuchy

Lopatcong

Washington Twp.

White

Pohatcong

Knowlton
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Green Pond Road
Greenwich Church Road
Greenwich Street
Harmony-Brass Castle Road
Hartman’s Corner Road
Hawk Avenue
Hazen-Bridgeville Road
Hazen-Oxford Road

High Street

Hope Road
Hope-Blairstown Road
Hope-Great Meadows Road
Hope-Johnsonburg Road
Hope-Marksboro Road
Hope-Millbrook Road
Hutchinson River Road
Hutchinson Station Road
Jackson Valley Road
Johnsonburg Road
Johnsonburg — Newton Road
Jonestown Road

Karrsville Road

Kinnaman Ave.

Knowlton Road

LaBarre Road

Lee Avenue

Liberty Road

Lincoln Street

Little Philadelphia Road
Lommasons Glen-Summerfield Road
Long Bridge Road

Lower Belvidere Road
Main Street

Maple Drive

Maple Lane

Marble Street

Massenatts Corner Road
Massenatts Road
McCullough Road
Mechanic Street
Milford-Warren Glen Road
Millbrook Road
Millbrook-Stillwater Road
Mine Hill Road

Montana Road

Morris Avenue

Mount Hermon Road
Mountain Lake Road

617

644

620, 638, 638 Ext.

647

647

519

519

624

517, 519, 601, 609, 642

611

521

611

519

608

611

622

622

628

519, 612
519

625

628

628

616

616 Spur
641

637

646

648

626

615

621

629, 632, 637, 643, 660
637

668

621

620

620 Spur
651

625

519

602, 611M
602

649

647

677

616

617, 679

White

Greenwich

White, Belvidere & Greenwich
Harmony & Franklin & Washington
Harmony & Washington

Alpha

White

White

Hackettstown, Hope, Blairstown, Hope
Alpha & Pohat.

Independence & Liberty

Hope & Blairstown
Independence & Liberty & Hope
Hope & Frelinghuysen

Hope & Frelinghuysen
Independence & Liberty
Harmony

Harmony

Washington Twp. & Mansfield
Hope, Frelinghuysen, Allamuchy
Frelinghuysen

Washington Twp. & Oxford
Mansfield

Washington

Knowlton & Blairstown
Blairstown

Alpha

Greenwich & Lopatcong
Phillipsburg & Lopatcong
Washington Twp.

White

Allamuchy & Independence
Lopatcong & Phillipsburg
Mansfield, Greenwich, Franklin, Blairstown
Greenwich

Allamuchy

Lopatcong

White

White

Washington Twp.

Oxford

Pohatcong

Blairstown, Hardwick & Hope
Hardwick

Washington Twp.

Washington Twp.

Phillipsburg

Blairstown

White & Liberty, Liberty
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Mt. Herman Road 655 Hope & Blairstown

Mt. Pisgah Road 680 Oxford & White
Municipal Drive 636 Pohatcong

North Main Street 621, 637 Phillipsburg, Greenwich
Old Allamuchy Road 654 Hackettstown & Independence
Old Carpentersville Road 635 Spur Pohatcong & Alpha

Old Hackettstown Road 667 Allamuchy

Old Main Street 643 Franklin

Old Vienna Road 656 Independence

Oxford Road 625 Mansfield

Park & Ride 521 Spur Hope

Park Place 660 Spur Blairstown
Pequest-Furnace Road 625 White

Pequest-Warren Haven Rd. 625 White

Petersburg Road 614 Independence

Plane Hill Road 649 Washington Twp.
Polkville Road 655 Spur Blairstown

Port Colden-Changewater Road 651 Washington Twp.

Port Murray Road 629 Mansfield

Railroad Avenue 630 Spur Washington Twp.
Ramsey Road 661 Frelinghuysen
Ramseyburg Road 609 Hope & Knowlton
Riegelsville-Warren Glen Road 627 Pohatcong

River Road 627 Spur Pohatcong

River Road 621, 622, Harmony & Lopatcong, Harmony
Rockport Road 629 Mansfield

Roxburg Station Road 622 Harmony

Rutherford Road 653 Allamuchy

Sarepta Road 618 White

Silver Lake Road 608 Frelinghuysen

Simpson Road 657 Knowlton

Snyders Road 635 Pohatcong & Alpha
Snydersville Road 635 Pohatcong

South Broad Street 630 Spur Washington Twp.

South Lincoln Avenue 640 Washington Twp.

South Main Street* 678* Phillipsburg* *Only house #’s 791 - 1223
South Main Street 637 Greenwich

Springtown Road 519, 641 Alpha

Spring Valley Road 659 Frelinghuysen & Hardwick
Stewartsville-Bloomsbury Rd. 637 Greenwich

St. James Ave. 519 Pohatcong

Stillwater Road 521 Hardwick

St. Petersburg Road 614 Independence
Summerfield Road 626 White

Swayze Mill Road 610 Hope

Tannery Road 656 Independence

Third Avenue 519 Alpha

Thomas Road 652 Mansfield

Titman Road 619 White
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Tunnel Hill Road
Union Street
Uniontown Road
Upper Belvidere Road

Vail Road

Valley Street

Wall Street

Walnut Street
Warren Glen Road
Warren Glen-Bloomsbury Road
Warrington Road
Washburn Avenue
Washington Avenue
Water Street

Water Street
Watters Road
Waterloo Road
Willow Grove Street

650

519, 521

519

519, 646, 646 Spur

655, 655 Spur, 658
605

624

611M

639

639

605

630

631,

620, 620Spur
614

652

604

604

N:\03 General Office\Reports\County Route # and Road Name 4-11-14.doc

Mansfield

Hope, Hope

Greenwich & Lopat & Harmony
Harmony & White, Phillipsburg & Lopat.,
Lopatcong & Phillipsburg
Blairstown, Blairstown, Knowlton
Knowlton

Oxford

Hope

Greenwich

Pohatcong & Greenwich
Knowlton

Washington Twp.

Oxford,

Belvidere & White, Belvidere
Independence

Mansfield

Hackettstown & Allamuchy
Hackettstown
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